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EQUITATION DIVISIONS 

 

 

 

Class # Entries Class # Entries

28 2 29 2

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1604 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Ambercrombie 1 14 1 14 28 157

1584 AUDETTE ESTELLE Cappuccino Glace 0 0 0 47

1580 THEORET ALEXANDRA Devil Wears Prada 2 10 2 10 20 20

1672 ROMANETS ALYSSA Arthur 0 0 0 15

Junior ‘C’ Equitation

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries

30 7 31 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Dashing Beauty 1 49 3 28 77 414

1384 PATEL SHYANNE Double Take 4 21 1 49 70 393

1512 SIKORSKA KIRA Diva 2 35 2 35 70 308

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN Wish Upon a Star/King of Hearts 5 14 5 14 28 291

1612 MORRIS KYANA Ultimo 0 4 21 21 246

1264 ESTEPHAN OLIVIA June 3 28 0 28 205

1128
BEAUSOLEIL-

DUROCHER
FLORENCE

Imajacre Believes in Magic 0 0 0 183

1361 RAMDASS AIMEE Maestro 0 0 0 101

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 0 0 0 93

1494 GIROUX DESLARDES LAUREANNE Harrison 0 0 0 52

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Coco  6 7 6 7 14 25

Competitor Name

Junior ‘B’ Equitation
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Class # Entries Class # Entries

1 6 2 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1141 PARENT LAURIE-JADE Farrel 3 24 3 28 52 309

943 DAOUST CREVIER EMILIE French Riviera 5 12 4 21 33 299

1273 GAUL JULIA Escamilio 6 6 2 35 41 289

1527 LAPOINTE TEHA Webster/Woodstock 0 5 14 14 284

1066 GRUENWALD ELIZABETH Valentino 4 18 1 49 67 206

1453 CONWAY MARLIE Midnight Magic 1 42 6 7 49 138

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 2 30 0 30 130

1345 URQUHART SAVANNAH Mischief Managed 0 0 0 126

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Spencer 0 0 0 72

1068 BELLEVILLE EMILY Panama Jack 0 0 0 14

Junior ‘A’ Equitation

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries

32 8

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1294 TREMBLAY EVE Maverick 3 32 32 182

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN Wish Upon a Star/King of Hearts 2 40 40 176

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 4 24 24 167

1557 WHELAN MADELIN Captain Casanova 5 16 16 147

1604 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Ambercrombie 0 0 106

1494 SIMARD CLARA A Second Glance 1 56 56 76

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Dashing Beauty 0 0 70

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Coco  6 8 8 63

965 ARSENAULT SANDRINE Coco Chanel 0 0 50

1462 ETHIER MELODIE A Second Glance 0 0 14

1691 BRUNET SUZIE Veto Power 0 0 14

1631 LATREILLE ANABELLE Moka (Need for Speed) 0 0 12

1128
BEAUSOLEIL-

DUROCHER
FLORENCE

Coco Chanel 0 0 6

Pony Medal

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries

11 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1527 LAPOINTE TEHA Webster 0 0 178

1273 GAUL JULIA Escamilio 6 7 7 157

438 BRAZEAU MARIE EVE Prima Donna HGF 1 49 49 126

1345 URQUHART SAVANNAH Mischief Managed 0 0 117

939 GARCEAU CHLOE Churchill 4 21 21 116

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 3 28 28 81

1361 RAMDASS AIMEE Maestro 2 35 35 69

1712 GALES SARA Eternal Ruler 5 14 14 57

1384 PATEL SHYANNE Double Take 0 0 50

1066 GRUENWALD ELIZABETH Valentino 0 0 40

1218 FRANCE ARIANE Calendar Girl 0 0 17

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Spencer 0 0 15

943 DAOUST CREVIER EMILIE French Riviera 0 0 0

Sandridge Medal

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries

6 5 7 5

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
Placing

Class   

Points

SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

438 GARCEAU CHLOE Churchill 3 20 2 25 0 45 275

939 PASQUINI REBECCA Rio's Radiant 2 25 1 35 0 60 243

1621 AHO ASHLEY Taking Chances 5 10 5 10 0 20 220

98 GALES SARA Eternal Ruler 4 15 4 15 0 30 142

1575 BRAZEAU MARIE EVE Prima Donna HGF 1 35 3 20 0 55 126

1712 ARNOLD KAYLA Lunnson Poco Pine 0 0 0 0 45

349 CARSON CASSIE Question Answered 0 0 0 0 20

Amateur Equitation

Competitor Name
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HUNTER DIVISIONS 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

12 8 13 6 14 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1612 MORRIS KYANA Ultimo 2 40 2 30 4 21 91 314

1667 GENDRON EMILIE DareDevil 1 56 1 42 1 49 147 237

1588 RUDGE KATHERINE Eastern Rain 0 0 0 0 225

1415 TESSIER JADE Flirt 5 16 4 18 2 35 69 134

1494 GIROUX DESLARDES LAUREANNE Harrison 0 0 0 0 119

1241 BATTET EMILIE Tenacity 6 8 5 12 0 20 89

940 RUZILO FELICIA Coming Attraction 0 0 0 0 70

1583 GONZALEZ EMMA Charly 4 24 3 24 5 14 62 62

965 ARSENAULT SANDRINE Lionheart 0 0 0 0 56

1378 CHENEL ANYSHA L'Amazing 3 32 6 6 6 7 45 45

1220 PETERS BRIAN Timothy 0 0 0 0 41

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 0 0 0 0 38

1480 SEGUIN SIMON Rich Girl 0 0 0 0 28

1648 LEWANDOWKSKI AMANDA Rebel Rouser 0 0 3 28 28 28

1575 LEBLANC NATHALIE Full Cool 0 0 0 0 21

Modified Jr/Am Hunter 2'9"

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

22 9 23 9 24 9

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Dashing Beauty 1 63 1 63 2 45 171 683

1604 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Ambercrombie 0 5 18 4 27 45 451

1691 BRUNET SUZIE Veto Power 0 0 0 0 366

1580 THEORET ALEXANDRA Devil Wears Prada 0 0 1 63 63 292

1711 AYLIFFE/ THEORET
ANNE LAURENCE / 

ALEXANDRA Integrity Duke 0 0 0 0 79

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN Wish Upon a Star 0 0 0 0 63

Small Pony Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

22 9 23 9 24 9

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1557 WHELAN MADELIN Captain Casanova 2 45 2 45 6 9 99 433

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN King of Hearts 4 27 4 27 5 18 72 349

1484 DONNER LAUREN Humphrey 5 18 0 3 36 54 134

1625 GAGNON MARIANNE Super Man Sunny 6 9 6 9 0 18 114

1580 THEORET ALEXANDRA Integrity Duke 0 0 0 0 40

1672 ROMANETS ALYSSA Arthur 0 0 0 0 21

Medium Pony Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

25 4 26 4 27 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1594 SIMARD CLARA A Second Glance 3 16 2 20 1 28 64 415

1294 TREMBLAY EVE Maverick 1 28 1 28 3 16 72 369

1621 ARNOLD KAYLA Almost Famous 4 12 3 16 2 20 48 286

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 2 20 4 12 4 12 44 239

965 ARSENAULT SANDRINE Coco Chanel 0 0 0 0 179

1128
BEAUSOLEIL-

DUROCHER
FLORENCE

Imajacres Believes in Magic 0 0 0 0 120

1608 BERGERON JEANNE Tango Nuevo 0 0 0 0 48

1698 DEMERS CHLOE-JADE Mysterious Beauty 0 0 0 0 30

Large Pony Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

18 2 19 2 20 2

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1668 GALLANT LAURENCE Anime 0 0 0 0 136

1410 DESMARCHAIS KELLY-ANNE Obviously Diamond 0 0 0 0 102

1686 MONTREUIL STEPHANIE Donovan 0 0 0 0 80

1571 WEISS MELISSA Aristocrat 0 0 0 0 48

1704 VIAU EMILIE Black Beauty 0 0 0 0 38

1184 RIDDELL AMANDA Devilwood 0 0 0 0 38

1527 LAPOINTE TEHA Woodstock 2 10 1 14 2 10 34 34

Baby Green Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

3 9 4 9 5 9

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1273 GAUL JULIA Escamilio 0 3 36 1 63 99 651

1361 RAMDASS AIMEE Maestro 2 45 4 27 0 72 572

1141 PARENT LAURIE-JADE Farrel 4 27 1 63 5 18 108 502

1512 SIKORSKA KIRA Diva 6 9 0 2 45 54 466

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 1 63 5 18 4 27 108 419

1453 CONWAY MARLIE Midnight Magic 5 18 2 45 3 36 99 366

1527 LAPOINTE TEHA Webster 0 0 0 0 303

1345 URQUHART SAVANNAH Mischief Managed 0 0 0 0 278

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Spencer 0 0 0 0 120

1264 ESTEPHAN OLIVIA June 0 6 9 0 9 99

1494 GIREAUX DESLANDES LAUREANNE Harison 3 36 0 6 9 45 45

1415 TESSIER JADE Flirt 0 0 0 0 24

963 DIGNARD FREDERICK Prima Donna 0 0 0 0 20

1625 GAGNON MIRIAMME Lucky Luke 0 0 0 0 18

Children's Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

8 6 9 6 10 5

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

939 GARCEAU CHLOE Churchill 0 1 42 1 35 77 443

349 AHO ASHLEY Taking Chances 5 12 0 0 68 432

98 PASQUINI REBECCA Rio's Radiant 2 30 2 30 5 10 61 283

1712 GALES SARA Eternal Ruler 1 42 5 12 4 15 70 201

438 BRAZEAU MARIE EVE Prima Donna HGF 3 24 3 24 3 20 69 181

1271 LAFLAMME NOÉMIE Full Cool 0 0 0 12 136

1149 PETKOVIC IVONA California Girl 4 18 4 18 2 25 0 12

Amateur Hunter

Competitor Name


